9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
Colour Range  3000 ~ 5000k
Chipset  SMD
Power Consumption 18W ~ 45W
Lumen  95lm/W

dj
us
ta
bl
e
Ø1
88
12
55
Model Dimensions Power Power
Factor
Lumen
(±5%)(mm)
Beam
angle CCT CRI Dimmable
GUCIR-18W-3012-01 300 * 12 18W ≥0.9 1560 120 o 3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
Yes
GUCIR-25W-4012-01 400 * 12 25W ≥0.9 2170 120 o Yes
GUCIR-35W-4012-01 400 * 12 35W ≥0.9 3080 120 o Yes
GUCIR-30W-5012-01 500 * 12 30W ≥0.9 2460 120 o Yes
GUCIR-35W-5012-01 500 * 12 35W ≥0.9 2900 120 o Yes
GUCIR-35W-6012-01 600 * 12 35W ≥0.9 3040 120 o Yes
GUCIR-45W-6012-01 600 * 12 45W ≥0.9 3600 120 o Yes